12:00-12:10

12:10-1:45

1:45-1:50

1:50-1:55

1:55-2:00

Note:

AGENDA

SUPREME COURT’S ADVISORY COMMITTEE
ON THE
RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse
Executive Dining Room (1* Floor Cafeteria)
January 5, 2007
Noon- 2:00 p.m.

Welcome and Approval of Minutes
(September 8, 2006 and December 1, 2006)

Search Warrants After Anderson v. Taylor

Old Business

New Business

Set Next Meeting Date and Adjourn

The following issues have been tabled to a future meeting:

1. Definitions of Minor and Child

N

A

Notice by Publication in Termination of Parental

Rights Actions (proposal to use initials to identify child)
New Emancipation Statute

Withdrawal of Admissions under the K.M. case

URIJP 52-15 Day Language Regarding Appeals

Carol Verdoia
Carol Verdoia
All

All

URJP 53-Review of rules for withdrawal of counsel in expedited child welfare

appeals.



