AGENDA

SUPREME COURT'S ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON THE RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse Executive Dining Room (1st Floor Cafeteria) January 5, 2007 Noon– 2:00 p.m.

12:00-12:10	Welcome and Approval of Minutes (September 8, 2006 and December 1, 2006)	Carol Verdoia
12:10-1:45	Search Warrants After Anderson v. Taylor	Carol Verdoia
1:45-1:50	Old Business	All
1:50-1:55	New Business	All
1:55-2:00	Set Next Meeting Date and Adjourn	

Note:

The following issues have been tabled to a future meeting:

- 1. Definitions of Minor and Child
- 2. Notice by Publication in Termination of Parental Rights Actions (proposal to use initials to identify child)
- 3. New Emancipation Statute
- 4. Withdrawal of Admissions under the K.M. case
- 5. URJP 52-15 Day Language Regarding Appeals
- 6. URJP 53-Review of rules for withdrawal of counsel in expedited child welfare appeals.